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 F16    

1 Teca Alina CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 22.5 puncte 

2 Erli Andreea CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 21 puncte 

3 Ghiț Denisa CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 4.5 puncte 

4 Bodea Claudia CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 4.5 puncte 

5 Dezsi Kinga CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2 puncte 

6 Divin Judith CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2 puncte 

     

 F18    

1 Mandel Reka CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 24 puncte 

2 Tămaș Denisa CS UNEFS Bucuresti/CS Spria Baia Sprie 19 puncte 

3 Stamate Bianca CS Universitatea Craiova 8 puncte 

     

 F21    

1 Anghel Andra Cecilia CS Universitatea Craiova 58.5 puncte 

2 Culcean Roxana CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 41 puncte 

3 Minoiu Veronica CS Universitatea Craiova 37.5 puncte 

4 Koncz Monika CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 7.5 puncte 

5 Gyorfi Melinda CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 6 puncte 

6 Tămaș Gina CS Nord Baia Mare 5 puncte 

     

 M16    

1 Iacob Adrian CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 9.66 puncte 

2 Catană Alexandru  CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 8.66 puncte 

3 Peleș Vlad CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 6.66 puncte 

4 Ardelean Marius CS Școlar Baia Sprie 1.33 puncte 

     

 M18    

1 Constantin Cristian CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 35.16 puncte 

2 Crișan Ionuț CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 29.66 puncte 

3 Biro Alexandru CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 20.66 puncte 

4 Raduly  Csongor CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 2 puncte 

5 Trif Adelin CS Școlar Baia Sprie 1.33 puncte 

6 Trif Cristian CS Școlar Baia Sprie 1.33 puncte 

     

 M20    
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1 Szasz Botond CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 25 puncte 

2 Minoiu George CS Universitatea Craiova 18 puncte 

3 Rob Claudiu 
CS Universitatea Brașov/CS Școlar Baia 
Sprie 8.33 puncte 

4 Hreniuc Alex CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 puncte 

     

 M21    

1 Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 90.16 puncte 

2 Szep Zoltan CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 58.66 puncte 

3 Țînțar Andrei Mihai CS Universitatea Craiova 41 puncte 

4 Klaus Csucs CSM VSK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc 34.66 puncte 

5 Blejdea Alexandru CS Universitatea Craiova 22 puncte 

6 Sebestyen Istvan CS Ştiinţa Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 puncte 

7 Pricop Paul  CS Universitatea Brașov 3.33 puncte 

8 Stupu Petre CS Universitatea Brașov 3.33 puncte 
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General Top 10 
Feminin     General Top 10 Masculin 

1 Anghel Andra Cecilia 58.5   1 Suciu Simion 90.16 

2 Culcean Roxana 41   2 Szep Zoltan 58.66 

3 Minoiu Veronica 37.5   3 Țînțar Andrei Mihai 41 

4 Mandel Reka 24   4 Constantin Cristian 35.16 

5 Teca Alina 22.5   5 Klaus Csucs 34.66 

6 Erli Andreea 21   6 Crișan Ionuț 29.66 

7 Tămaș Denisa 19   7 Szasz Botond 25 

8 Stamate Bianca 8   8 Blejdea Alexandru 22 

9 Koncz Monika 7.5   9 Biro Alexandru 20.66 

10 Gyorfi Melinda 6   10 Minoiu George 18 

           

 Juniori + Tineret Top 10 Feminin    Juniori + Tineret Top 10 Masculin 

1 Mandel Reka 24   1 Constantin Cristian 35.16 

2 Teca Alina 22.5   2 Crișan Ionuț 29.66 

3 Erli Andreea 21   3 Szasz Botond 25 

4 Tămaș Denisa 19   4 Biro Alexandru 20.66 

5 Stamate Bianca 8   5 Minoiu George 18 

6 Ghiț Denisa 4.5   6 Iacob Adrian 9.66 

6 Bodea Claudia 4.5   7 Catană Alexandru  8.66 

8 Dezsi Kinga 2   8 Rob Claudiu 8.33 

8 Divin Judith 2   9 Peleș Vlad 6.66 

     9 Hreniuc Alex 5 

           

 

Seniori Top 10 
Feminin     Seniori Top 10 Masculin 

1 Anghel Andra Cecilia 58.5   1 Suciu Simion  90.16 

2 Culcean Roxana 41   2 Szep Zoltan   58.66 

3 Minoiu Veronica 37.5   3 Țînțar Andrei Mihai 41 

4 Koncz Monika 7.5   4 Klaus Csucs   34.66 

5 Gyorfi Melinda 6   5 Blejdea Alexandru 22 

6 Tămaș Gina 5   6 Sebestyen Istvan 5 

     7 Pricop Paul    3.33 

     8 
Stupu 
Petre   3.33 
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 Cei mai buni 10         

1 Suciu Simion 90.16         

2 Szep Zoltan 58.66         

3 Anghel Andra Cecilia 58.5         

4 Țînțar Andrei Mihai 41         

4 Culcean Roxana 41         

6 Minoiu Veronica 37.5         

7 Constantin Cristian 35.16         

8 Klaus Csucs 34.66         

9 Crișan Ionuț 29.66         

10 Szasz Botond 25         
 


